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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 21 Masc., 50m Espalda Absoluto Masculino
01/07/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 27.22 S.VILLALON PONTEVEDRA 22/12/2021
MM18 27.46 J.CASTRO PALMA 01/04/2023
MM17 27.58 V.MARTÍN SABADELL 10/04/2019
MM16 27.54 V. MARTIN SON HUGO 24/06/2018
MM15 27.74 S. VILLALÓN SHEFIELD 26/07/2016
MM14 28.95 A.CARRASCAL CASTELLON 20/12/2020
MM13 31.38 V. MARTIN SON HUGO 06/06/2015
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Masculino

1. BONET BONET Tomeu 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.65 517
2. MORENO BONET Hugo 07 C.N. Eivissa 30.24 487
3. MEDREA PADURE Alexandru Cristian 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.54 473
4. REY GARCIA Pau 07 C.N. Calvia 30.80 461
5. BURGUERA VALENS Pep Miquel 08 C.N. Felanitx 31.54 429
6. BENNASSAR MARTÍN Sergio 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.55 429
7. TORRES JIMENEZ Pablo 08 C.N. Eivissa 32.03 410
8. FEBRER SINTES Toni 08 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.44 394
9. HARO PÉREZ Axel Juan 08 C. Campusesport 33.15 370

10. PUIG BLANCO Xavier 07 C.N. Calvia 33.16 369
11. OLIVER BEERENS Nicolas Jose 08 C.N. Felanitx 33.41 361
12. ADROVER RIGO Miquel 08 C.N. Felanitx 34.74 321

Baja JULIÀ MAIMÓ Tomeu 07 C.N. Felanitx

Junior Masculino

1. REINA MORENO Alfonso 05 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.76 566
2. PONS SANTAMARIA Jaume 06 Club Natacio Muro 29.39 531
3. CASTAÑER HERNÁNDEZ Victor 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.11 493

Baja SERVERA GODOY Daniel 06 C. Aigua Esport Arta

Absoluto Masculino

1. REINA MORENO Alfonso 05 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.76 566
2. MAYOL SOTO Nacho 01 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.25 538
3. PONS SANTAMARIA Jaume 06 Club Natacio Muro 29.39 531
4. BONET BONET Tomeu 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.65 517
5. CASTAÑER HERNÁNDEZ Victor 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.11 493
6. MORENO BONET Hugo 07 C.N. Eivissa 30.24 487
7. MEDREA PADURE Alexandru Cristian 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.54 473
8. REY GARCIA Pau 07 C.N. Calvia 30.80 461
9. BURGUERA VALENS Pep Miquel 08 C.N. Felanitx 31.54 429

10. BENNASSAR MARTÍN Sergio 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.55 429
11. TORRES JIMENEZ Pablo 08 C.N. Eivissa 32.03 410
12. FEBRER SINTES Toni 08 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.44 394
13. HARO PÉREZ Axel Juan 08 C. Campusesport 33.15 370
14. PUIG BLANCO Xavier 07 C.N. Calvia 33.16 369
15. OLIVER BEERENS Nicolas Jose 08 C.N. Felanitx 33.41 361
16. ADROVER RIGO Miquel 08 C.N. Felanitx 34.74 321

Baja SERVERA GODOY Daniel 06 C. Aigua Esport Arta
Baja JULIÀ MAIMÓ Tomeu 07 C.N. Felanitx


